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Résultat de la course des as 10,3 km

NOM Prénom
CHARNAY Sébastien
PILLON Ludovic
PELLETIER Ludovic
JOLY Michel
NANDIN Franck
LEMIUS Mathieu
GOY David
DEBOT Gerard
RISBEC Florian
WERY Jerome
PICARD Lionel
FRANCON Eric

VACHERESSE Christophe

BATAILLE Pascal
PARNEY Serge
JANKOWSK Christophe
SOLANILLA Fabien
CURT Robert

BARTHELEMY Jean Francois

ANTOINET Cathy
CHAMPANAY Philippe
PERRET Yoann
MELIDON Michael
BROYER Nicolas
FILLARDET Bertrand
REBREYEND Eric
COLLARD Nathalie
OLIVIER Yvan
SANCHEZ Francisco
MAYER Michael
JANODET Guillaume
RIGAUDIER Franck
MARTINET Michéle
BERNIGAUD Christian
JAMBON Pierre
PLASSARD Regis
CONSTANT Michel
VALENCON Richard
BERTHET Daniel
CHIVAL Fabienne
FROMONT Jean Paul
JAILLET Jérome
MEREY Francis
MAQUIS Gérard
BERNARD Alain

BURLET-VIENNAY Gilles

LIOGIER Christian
VERNOUX Magalie
VINIERE Fabrice
PELLETIER Daniel
BOURGEOIS Jean Paul
VEROT Philippe

Club ou Commune
VIRIAT
SAINT REMIS
MONTAGNAT
VENDENESSE LES CHAROLLE
SANVIGNES
CHAINTRE
SAINT REMY
OYONNAX
SAINT DENIS EN BUGEY
BELIGNIEUX
BISSY LA MACONNAISE
SAINT JEAN LE PRICHE (71)
REPLONGES
PEYZIEUX SURS SAONE
MONTREVEL EN BRESSE
SAINT LEGER SUR DHEUNE
AMBERIEU
VIRIAT
SAINT DENIS LES BOURG
VANDEINS
MONTREVEL EN BRESSE
CONFRANCON
SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL
BOURG EN BRESSE
BOURG EN BRESSE
CHARNOD (39)
OZAN
CURTAFOND
NURIEUX
MONTRACOL
BOURG EN BRESSE
JAYAT
PONT DE VEYLE
DOMMARTIN
MACON
FOISSIAT
AMBERIEU
BOURG EN BRESSE
BENY
MEILLONNAS
CONFRANCON
CHILLY LE VIGNOBLE
SAINT DENIS LES BOURG
MARBOZ
SAINT ETIENNE SUR REYSSOL
BOURG EN BRESSE
VONNAS
MACON
SERVAS
MARSONNAS
SANCE
SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL

Année
1977
1975
1978
1970
1970
1983
1975
1977
1978
1975
1972
1966
1969
1961
1952
1969
1972
1959
1966
1962
1973
1986
1975
1984
1976
1955
1971
1971
1948
1981
1977
1966
1953
1956
1948
1968
1952
1963
1958
1970
1971
1970
1962
1949
1952
1956
1960
1967
1976
1944
1957
1965
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Temps
0:36:06
0:38:55
0:39:45
0:40:15
0:40:40
0:40:59
0:41:03
0:41:36
0:42:33
0:42:42
0:43:36
0:44:00
0:44:08
0:44:12
0:44:26
0:44:28
0:44:32
0:44:43
0:44:56
0:45:13
0:45:16
0:45:58
0:46:12
0:46:17
0:46:36
0:47:16
0:47:20
0:47:30
0:47:39
0:48:06
0:48:46
0:49:08
0:49:27
0:49:28
0:49:35
0:50:16
0:50:23
0:50:24
0:50:44
0:50:50
0:50:51
0:51:03
0:51:20
0:51:47
0:51:56
0:52:05
0:53:19
0:53:40
0:54:04
0:54:05
0:54:17
0:54:21



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

MELIDON Gilbert
CRETIN Gilles
DUCLOUX Bertrand
GILBERT Severine
CHARNAY Michel
CURT Nathalie
BLANCHON Denis
PERONNET Robert
BATTISTON Nelly
CHEVREUL Richard
FORAS Ludovic
FION Jean
FLAGET Eric
CONSTANT Brigitte

CHARNOD (39)
DOMMARTIN
GIVRY

BAGE LA VILLE
BENY

VIRIAT
POLLIAT
VIRIAT

BISSY LA MACONNAISE
POLLIAT
PERONNE (71)
POLLIAT
MEXIMIEUX
AMBERIEU

1952
1973
1961
1978
1957
1972
1962
1959
1978
1971
1974
1937
1965
1955

MmN E

0:54:27
0:54:33
0:55:31
0:55:32
0:55:55
0:56:07
0:56:46
0:56:47
0:57:42
0:57:56
0:59:26
1:00:23
1:01:04
1:11:41
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Résultat de la course populaire 5,6 km

NOM Prénom
VULIN Damien
MARTIN Jerome
WERY Jerome
PERRIN Christophe
SAINT SULPICE Arnaud
GILBERT Stephane
PAUGET Gerald
SOLANILLA Fabien
CUZENARD Alain
BANON Arnaud
SIMONIN Yannick
MORVAN Emmanuel
PALMIERI Romain
ZUCCALLI Romain
LEBAS Frederic
MOISSONNIER Alexandre
MERLE Bernard
MAS Cedric
JANAUDY Guy
FLAMAND Eric
MORALES Lionel
BEREZIAT Fabien
LAGET Jonathan
CAMAZ Geoffrey
SAVOIE Damien
THIVENT Georges
HUGUEL Megane
PUTHOD Julien
PUTHOD Jeremy
MEREY Francis
CHOSSAT Simon
FLAMAND Florence
CONTET Guy
BREVET Bastien
CHOPARD Joel
GAUTHIER Pascal
CARRIAS Cedric
GAUTHIER Sandrine
MARTIN Daniel
MUTIN Raphael
LEMAIRE Florent
GADOLET Sandy
LARBI Alexandre
BANON Sandrine
BERTHAUD Amaury
DE GUISA Julien
ROBERT Franck
SARRAZIN Nathalie
CHAMBARD Eric
PONSOT Cristophe
HUCHARD Claude
DOUCET Dimitri

Club ou Commune
39 SAINT JEAN D'ETREU
RUN ALP
BELIGNEUX
MACON
BOURG EN BRESSE
BIZIAT ENDURANCE
LA FOULEE COLIGNOISE
AMBERIEU
ASMUO01
06 NICE
SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL
EAB
EAB
71 CHARNAY
DOMMARTIN
POLLIAT
01 PULSION
SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL
NATURE EVASION POLLIAT
71 SAINT REMY
ATTIGNAT
SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL
SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL
SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL
SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL
PERONNAS
38 REVENTIN VAUGRIS
TREFFORT
71 CHALON SUR SAONE
SAINT DENIS LES BOURG
ATTIGNAT
71 SAINT REMY
NATURE EVASION POLLIAT
CURTAFOND
MACON
SAINT CYR SUR MENTHON
SAINT CYR SUR MENTHON
SAINT CYR SUR MENTHON
POLLIAT
POLLIAT
SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL
SAINT NIZIER
SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL
CHATILLON SUR CHALARONNE
SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL
CERTINES
ATTIGNAT
SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL
FEILLENS
ETREZ
BOURG EN BRESSE
CRAS SUR REYSSOUZE

Année
1981
1988
1975
1986
1973
1977
1979
1972
1956
1979
1973
1976
1992
1985
1982
1986
1957
1983
1956
1964
1972
1997
1987
1986
1997
1952
1995
1990
1990
1962
1994
1966
1961
1995
1954
1965
1982
1973
1959
1970
1980
1980
1980
1974
1995
1978
1979
1965
1966
1979
1944
1993

M/F
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Temps
0:18:20
0:18:24
0:19:52
0:20:24
0:20:35
0:20:41
0:21:07
0:21:09
0:21:40
0:21:50
0:21:57
0:22:01
0:22:09
0:22:40
0:22:52
0:23:22
0:23:24
0:23:36
0:23:53
0:23:55
0:24:01
0:24:13
0:24:28
0:24:35
0:24:37
0:24:50
0:24:53
0:25:10
0:25:11
0:25:18
0:25:25
0:25:28
0:25:38
0:25:55
0:26:01
0:26:19
0:26:27
0:26:33
0:26:34
0:26:35
0:26:44
0:26:59
0:27:04
0:27:24
0:27:49
0:27:50
0:27:55
0:27:57
0:28:25
0:28:41
0:29:04
0:29:15



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

LEJEUNE Robert
STAELENS Jean-Louis
PAGNEUX Yohann
VIESTI Louis

MERLE Franck
CRETIN Stephanie
HUGUEL Veronique
VIGNON Kevin
POUILLAT Dominique
PROMONET Nelly
BLANCHON Sylviane
PAGE BALFIN Delphine
PERONNET Jacqueline
JACQUILLET Leonie
BERTHAUD Alison
LAMBERT Camille
FILLARDET Sonia
NEVORET Nadine
MICHEL Maxence
PERNEZ Sylvie
COSTOLANY Celine
MELIDON Myriam
JAILLET Sandra
GUYOT Alicia

AS TOURNUS
MALAFRETAZ

ETREZ

JAYAT

CURTAFOND

DOMMARTIN

38 REVENTIN VAUGRIS
SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL
SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL
MACON

POLLIAT

POLLIAT

VIRIAT

GS CARRIAT

SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL
CORVEISSIAT

BOURG EN BRESSE
ATTIGNAT

ATTIGNAT

VIRIAT

VIRIAT

SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL
39 CHILLY LE VIGNOBLE
SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL

1944
1956
1978
1966
1968
1977
1966
1993
1974
1966
1964
1979
1962
1990
1993
1994
1977
1973
1994
1976
1980
1977
1977
1992
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0:29:45
0:30:21
0:31:06
0:31:17
0:31:44
0:32:16
0:32:27
0:32:28
0:32:36
0:33:37
0:34:28
0:34:29
0:35:26
0:35:27
0:35:31
0:35:32
0:36:21
0:36:34
0:36:37
0:40:13
0:40:14
0:40:47
0:42:03
0:43:05
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